2019 Area 11 SAAU Summer Track and Field Meet Schedule

Miguel Becerra
985-320-4290

Coach Underwood
337-263-3488

Miguel Becerra
985-320-4290

James Trotter
225-276-2577

James Trotter
225-276-2577

Byron Turner
225-892-3489

Coach Underwood
337-263-3488

Lester Patterson
225-603-1218

Miguel Becerra
985-320-4290

504-343-4242

Miguel Becerra
985-320-4290

Date Meet Site Contact
Sat. April 6 Tangi Tourism Inv. Southeastern Louisiana Univ.
Clubs/Schools Meet
Sat. April 20 Bayou Runners Inv lowa High School
lowa, LA
Sat. April 27 Elem/MS/JH Meet of  Southeastern Louisiana Univ.
Champions Hammond, LA
Sat. April 27 Eagles Wings Inv. Scotlandville Magnet HS
Baton Rouge, LA
Sat. May 11 Eagles Wings Inv. Scotlandville Magnet HS
Baton Rouge, LA
Sat. May 18 U.S. Express- Broadmoor HS
Fertile Crescent Inv. Baton Rouge, LA
Sat. May 18 Bayou Runners Inv lowa High School
lowa, LA
Sat. May 25 KY Invitational- Port Allen HS
Betty Smothers Port Allen, LA
Sat. June 1 SELRR Season Opener Southeastern Louisiana Univ.
Hammond, LA
June 8-9 LA. Governors Games Tad Gormley Stadium John Boyer
New Orleans, LA
June 11-12 Region 11 Multi Events Southeastern Louisiana Univ.
Hammond, LA
June 13-15 Region 11 Qualifier Southeastern Louisiana Univ.

Thurs. June 20

Sat

.June 22

June 27-30

SELRR Primary Meet

Speed Dynamics Inv.

West Coast AAU

Hammond, LA

Christ Episcopal School
Covington, LA

Hahnville High School
Hahnville, LA

Reed High School

National Championship Reno, Nevada

Miguel Becerra
985-320-4290

Miguel Becerra
985-320-4290

Lorenza Winn
504-491-6887

Guy Fowler
559-358-0850



Sat. June 30

July 5-6

Sat. July 6

July 7-13

Sat. July 13

Thurs. July 18

Sat. July 20

July 27- Aug 3

N.O. Metro Stars Inv.

AAU Primary National
Championship

Eagles Wings Inv.

AAU National Club
Championship

KY Invitational

Area 11 Primary
Championships

SELRR Rollette Inv

AAU Junior Olympics

Joe Brown Park
New Orleans, LA

ESPN Wide World of Sports
at Disney World

Scotlandville Magnet HS
Baton Rouge, LA

ESPN Wide World of Sports
at Disney World

Joe Brown Park
New Orleans, LA

Port Allen HS
Port Allen, LA

Mississippi College
Clinton, MS

North Carolina AT & T Univ.

Greensboro, NC

Melissa Brown
504-915-4524

Reggie Williams
407-934-7200

James Trotter
225-276-2577

Reggie Williams
407-934-7200

Lester Patterson
225-603-1218

Eddie Payne
225-336-0805

Miguel Becerra
985-320-4290

Charles Oliver
Chad Culver



